Place
OA Team Name

1 3 Gals and some Guy
Chuck Kingston
Melissa Wilde
Tammy Parsons
Gerri Grover

2 Washington Wildcats
Sumner P.

Sydney G.
Harper P.
Tristan P.

3 Jeanette and the Boys
Jeanette Buie
Rich Harris
Gregg Mizuta
Brian Rencher

4 Vrrooom Urrrrch
Sawyer Bosch
David Creamer
Darren Strong
Kevin Higgs

5 Hot Turkey Legs
Jennifer Johnson
Cory Johnson
Victoria Rogers
John Roache

6 River Valley Oldies
Kim McGill
Sharon Price
Laura Heistuman
Josh Walker

7 The Gobblin'Gals
Pam Brown
Barbara Kreisle
Laura Downey
Merrill Hayden
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2007 Turkey Trot Relay (11/17/2007)
Overall Full Results

Bib

2

33

15

30

36

52

Place
Div Division

Pace

Clock Time

Prediction

Difference

1 Co-Ed

1 Jens Jakes

1 Masters

1 Men

2 Co-Ed

3 Co-Ed

1 Women
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09:17.199

08:20.556

07:36.745

05:08.332

08:28.926

07:59.548

08:04.419

1:14:17.590
15:38.180
17:01.340
19:20.780
22:17.290
1:06:44.450
16:50.760
20:11.920
14:54.600
14:47.170
1:00:53.960
20:12.790
12:37.840
14:42.240
13:21.090
41:06.660
09:39.320
10:31.350
10:59.780
09:56.210
1:07:51.410
14:39.060
18:08.920
17:25.550
17:37.880
1:03:56.380
15:06.400
17:50.210
17:34.650
13:25.120
1.04:35.350
15:44.390
19:02.410
15:04.070
14:44.480

1:14:30.000

1:07:00.000

1:00:38.000

41:27.000

1:07:30.000

1:04:20.000

1:05:00.000

00:12.410

00:15.550

00:15.960

00:20.340

00:21.410

00:23.620

00:24.650
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2007 Turkey Trot Relay (11/17/2007)
Overall Full Results

Place Place

OA Team Name Bib Div Division Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference

8 Greater Boise Running Club Young-Fish 58 2 Masters 05:33.395 44:27.160 44:00.000 00:27.160
Jon Fishburn 10:40.400
Chuck Young 11:20.340
Jon Fishburn 10:45.610
Chuck Young 11:40.810

9 River Valley Road Runners 38 2 Jens Jakes 08:36.497 1:08:51.980 1:09:20.000 00:28.020
Trevor A. 15:08.940
Alex C. 18:52.530
Noah P. 18:34.120
Lane I. 16:16.390

10 Irish Monarchs 72 2 Men 05:32.113  44:16.900 43:44.000 00:32.900
Matt Schmasow 10:49.500
Patrick Connor 10:41.680
Caleb Cazier 11:33.410
Tom Shanahan 11:12.310

11 Terminators 61 2 Women 07:20.665 58:45.320 59:19.000 00:33.680
Jennifer Perry 14:56.000
Miriam Reardon 14:31.160
Jennifer Young 15:19.670
Ashley Morman 13:58.490

12 Shu's Idaho Running Co (Ramey) 48 1 Family 08:25.436 1:07:23.490 1:08:00.000 00:36.510
Toni Ramey 18:42.520
Tim Ramey 18:25.570
Olivia Ramey 13:52.910
Teddy Ramey 16:22.490

13 ODB 68 3 Men 05:59.883 47:59.060 48:40.000 00:40.940
Jamison Langston 11:28.380
Joe Hartman 12:13.070
Jason Thomas 11:53.630
Patrick Rowan 12:23.980

14 Fast in Our Minds 53 4 Co-Ed 06:57.040 55:36.320 54:54.000 00:42.320
Kristina Benedick 13:48.340
Tim Benedick 14:45.350
Dave Coles 14:42.310
Dan Benedick 12:20.320
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Place

OA Team Name

15 Feathers aFire
Robyn Lockett
Katie Best
Joan Zachary
Adrienne Zachary

16 Charlie and his Angels
Michelle Travis
Chuck Travis
Michelle Headrick
Kimberly Sorensen

17 River Valley Runners
Kaylee O.

Baylee B.
Bailey R.
Brenna B.

18 Anderson Express
Kimber Anderson
Megan Anderson
Sean Anderson
Scott Anderson

19 River Valley Turkeys
Josef S.

Jordan D.
Dalton B.
Miranda N.

20 Four Significant Figures

Toni Turner

Pat McGrane

lan Mason

Diane Baconguis
21 Crusaders

Seth Clark

Kyle Gray

Kevin Lambert

Matt Stark
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2007 Turkey Trot Relay (11/17/2007)
Overall Full Results

Bib

9

50

40

28

39

29

54

Place

Div Division Pace

Clock Time

Prediction

Difference

3 Women 09:16.703

5 Co-Ed

09:25.763

3 Jens Jakes 07:46.585

09:41.816

2 Family

4 Jens Jakes 09:50.054

6 Co-Ed

08:55.561

4 Men 05:06.584
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1:14:13.620
18:23.160
20:45.590
17:55.300
17:09.570
1:15:26.100
17:33.110
19:52.930
18:45.960
19:14.100
1:02:12.680
14:52.660
14:33.000
18:01.340
14:45.680
1:17:34.530
27:55.600
19:12.950
15:56.330
14:29.650
1:18:40.430
17:13.700
20:42.220
15:51.480
24:53.030
1:11:24.490
29:05.240
14:12.090
14:00.030
14:07.130
40:52.670
09:44.400
10:09.880
10:44.260
10:14.130

1:13:30.000

1:16:10.000

1:03:00.000

1:18:23.000

1:17:50.000

1:12:30.000

42:00.000

00:43.620

00:43.900

00:47.320

00:48.470

00:50.430

01:05.510

01:07.330
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2007 Turkey Trot Relay (11/17/2007)
Overall Full Results

www.BoiseY Striders.Org

Page 4 of 11

Place Place
OA Team Name Bib Div Division Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference
22 BandannaRama 32 7 Co-Ed 05:16.860 42:14.880 43:23.000 01:08.120
Taylor Neal 09:46.180
Andrija Barker-McCurry 11:12.110
Dusty Black 11:15.740
Taylor Neal 10:00.850
23 MV XC BAMFS 11 5 Men 05:41.815 45:34.520 46:45.000 01:10.480
Cody Pugil 11:13.950
Joey Zabala 12:25.560
Cory Varland 10:52.930
Josh Williams 11:02.080
24 The Boozers 75 6 Men 05:58.415 47:47.320 46:30.000 01:17.320
Rob Murdock 11:00.220
Weston Carmichael 13:22.080
Michael Feuelkes 11:36.500
Darin Anderson 11:48.520
25 Los Pavos Locos 67 8 Co-Ed 08:43.321 1:09:46.570 1:11:04.000 01:17.430
Patrick Kilby 21:15.040
Sarah Weppner 15:56.630
Heather Ybarrondo 16:23.610
Karen Midkiff 16:11.290
26 The Renowned Peaches plus Slow Old Dad 20 3 Family 09:37.641 1:17:01.130 1:18:30.000 01:28.870
Mark Lotspeich 14:08.600
Cynthia Lotspeich 22:04.720
Jakelyn Lotspeich 19:11.460
Gary Lotspeich 21:36.350
27 Franklin 25 7 Men 07:50.844 1:02:46.750 1:04:30.000 01:43.250
Brice Amareux 14:29.750
Jason Gray 19:10.700
Michael Stauffer 15:00.620
Steve Bishop 14:05.680
28 Shu's Idaho Running Co (Hash) 49 9 Co-Ed 07:33.760 1:00:30.080 1:02:15.000 01:44.920
Rick Squires 16:46.930
Ralph Getchell 14:06.060
Jared Bissen 14:13.160
Lynette McDougal 15:23.930
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Place
OA Team Name

29 River Valley Rockets
Preston W.
Auson C
Adam K.
Nathan Y.
30 Shu's Idaho Running Co (Baker)
Brian Baker
Tiedji Baker
Rachel Corey
Rob Thiry
31 Husky Boys
Ben Everson
John Graubner
Nick Harrigfeld
John Graubner
32 One of us has a crush on Tom Brady!
Emily Winn
Abbey Heck
Mary Corn
Dan lIrizarry
33 Team 13
Kai Sharbono
Jake Turner
Kris Sharbono
Kip Sharbono
34 Mashed Potatoes
Vicki Raass
Marissa Boyd
Christina Allen
Rebecca Henrickson
35 Wattle Waddlers
Jeff Kelley
Steve Taylor
Dan Watrons
Jack Min
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2007 Turkey Trot Relay (11/17/2007)
Overall Full Results

Place
Bib Div Division Pace Clock Time

Prediction

Difference

41 5 Jens Jakes 10:13.368 1:21:46.940
22:47.610
21:38.330
19:23.030
17:57.970
69 10 Co-Ed 07:36.515 1:00:52.120
13:45.410
19:17.710
15:06.990
12:42.010
35 3 Masters 07:25.808 59:26.460
15:07.380
15:10.830
14:16.910
14:51.340
59 11 Co-Ed 08:23.164 1:07:05.310
15:03.470
17:15.450
21:58.820
12:47.570
13 12 Co-Ed 06:46.256  54:10.050
13:05.040
12:20.760
17:26.180
11:18.070
7 4 Women 10:14.583 1:21:56.660
21:31.580
21:49.320
17:48.070
20:47.690
31 8 Men 08:20.083 1:06:40.660
16:48.970
16:23.650
18:49.720
14:38.320
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1:20:00.000

1:02:40.000

1:01:15.000

1:09:02.000

56:10.000

1:24:10.000

1:09:00.000

01:46.940

01:47.880

01:48.540

01:56.690

01:59.950

02:13.340

02:19.340
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2007 Turkey Trot Relay (11/17/2007)

Overall Full Results

Place Place
OA Team Name Bib Div Division Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference
36 Three Hot Chicks and an Old Turkey 22 13 Co-Ed 08:11.976 1:05:35.810 1:08:00.000 02:24.190
Francie Hill 15:53.760
Billie Leinum 16:58.430
Ciro Gaona 17:14.030
Pam Gaona 15:29.590
37 Shu's Idaho Running Co (Jacobs) 46 14 Co-Ed 07:14.685 57:57.480 1:00:23.000 02:25.520
Donna Jacobs 11:40.390
Autumm Brechwald 18:30.010
Jose Fuentes 11:35.870
Jason Hudson 16:11.210
38 Team Get Some 66 9 Men 05:51.998 46:55.980 44:30.000 02:25.980
Jason Hunt 13:08.730
Andrew Blake 11:27.010
Aaron Berriochoa 11:09.950
Jake Womack 11:10.290
39 No We're Not 20 73 4 Masters 08:22.361 1:06:58.890 1:09:27.000 02:28.110
Cindy Fazzio 16:50.070
Shirley ONeil 15:54.970
Kathy Lung 18:43.910
Ann Cordum 15:29.940
40 A Hen and Three Chicks 23 5 Women 10:36.550 1:24:52.400 1:22:22.000 02:30.400
Amy Gibson 20:09.740
Madison Hawkins 21:55.560
Myklaine Ketterling 18:54.170
Megan Hawkins 23:52.930
41 Chucker Chicks 70 6 Women 07:10.873 57:26.980 54:48.000 02:38.980
Amber Kathriner 13:32.670
Brook Nielsen 16:16.960
Brina Nielsen 14:28.180
Ariel Staples 13:09.170
42 Galloping Gizzards 14 7 Women 08:24.446 1:07:15.570 1:10:00.000 02:44.430
Shannon Yochum 15:58.350
Lynn Terry 19:39.790
Tiana Housel 15:51.760
Darra Franz 15:45.670

www.BoiseY Striders.Org Page 6 of 11

11/21/2007



Place
OA Team Name

43 Sr Sud Suckers
Gary Chadwick
Craig Andrews
Burnell Wimer
Curt Hardy

44 Team Rueno
Andrew Farias
Desiree Edwards
Laura Atwell
Derek Hudson

45 Lady 'Yotes
Ashley Miller
Briana Street
Tavia Lopez
Molli Lee-Painter

46 Four Amigos
Mike Lewis
Nick Bonner
CJ Wootson
Bryce Roncace

47 Mostly white and a little dark meat!
Jill Coles
Des Naeve
Erica Fieder
Allison Nuxoll

48 Shu's Idaho Running Co (Syes)
Cricket Syes
Kim Bradford
Lori Frasure
Trisha Blaha

49 Toby and 3 Old Men
Al OConner
Jerry Simono
Toby Berry
Michael Slaughter

www.BoiseY Striders.Org

Overall Full Results
Place

Bib Div Division

2007 Turkey Trot Relay (11/17/2007)

Pace

Clock Time Prediction

Difference

55 5 Masters

74 15 Co-Ed

10 8 Women

64 10 Men

65 9 Women

47 10 Women

27 11 Men
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07:22.168

08:48.678

06:36.428

06:36.736

06:13.658

07:37.308

06:54.086

58:57.340 1:01:52.000
15:12.240
14:45.400
14:05.740
14:53.960
1:10:29.420 1:13:30.000
14:57.430
22:06.680
21:54.660
11:30.650
52:51.420 49:50.000
13:20.250
13:10.490
14:10.300
12:10.380
52:53.890 56:04.000
11:34.270
12:21.820
12:56.430
16:01.370
49:49.260 53:07.000
11:50.430
13:05.200
12:56.640
11:56.990
1:00:58.460 1:04:24.000
14:52.110
13:39.590
14:46.720
17:40.040
55:12.690 58:40.000
16:06.290
13:07.930
13:11.050
12:47.420

02:54.660

03:00.580

03:01.420

03:10.110

03:17.740

03:25.540

03:27.310
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Place

OA Team Name

50 Tryptophans
Jennifer Bass
Katy Magee
Charlie Magee
Trina Leishman

51 The Cran-tastic Four
April Pontz
Heather Meeks
Kelly Mendoza
Stephanie Fisher

52 James Obert
Elsa Obert
Jackie OBert
James Obert
Mark Moreno

53 3Turkeys followed by dad.

Emiline Nielson
Taylor Nielson
Trittica Nielson
Ben Nielson

54 The Heikkila Trotters
Ruthie Heikkila
Kailee Heikkila
Cydney Heikkila
Brent Heikkila

55 Hungry Hainsworth
Lauren Hainsworth
Chase Hainsworth
Ken Hainsworth
Heather Hainsworth

56 Shanahan's Long Run
Kayleen McDowell
Leah Hover
Laura Johnson
Chelsea Cazier
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2007 Turkey Trot Relay (11/17/2007)

Overall Full Results

Place
Bib Div Division

Pace

Clock Time

Prediction

Difference

8 16 Co-Ed

4 11 Women

3 17 Co-Ed

63 4 Family

45 5 Family

17 6 Family

76 12 Women
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09:28.645

09:43.500

08:29.395

10:23.195

09:54.122

10:34.095

06:34.848

1:15:49.160
20:15.040
19:26.000
17:16.930
18:51.190
1:17:48.000
18:20.890
16:52.910
20:04.110
22:30.090
1:07:55.160
18:57.670
18:32.880
16:24.450
14:00.160
1:23:05.560
27:42.440
17:50.530
20:14.960
17:17.630
1:19:12.980
16:51.660
28:49.830
19:23.070
14:08.420
1:24:32.760
23:31.810
21:11.960
20:48.320
19:00.670
52:38.780
11:49.960
13:20.300
14:20.020
13:08.500

1:19:19.000

1:21:28.000

1:04:00.000

1:19:00.000

1:15:00.000

1:29:09.000

57:30.000

03:29.840

03:40.000

03:55.160

04:05.560

04:12.980

04:36.240

04:51.220
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2007 Turkey Trot Relay (11/17/2007)
Overall Full Results

Place Place

OA Team Name Bib Div Division Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference

57 River Valley Eagles 37 6 Jens Jakes 08:17.896 1:06:23.170 1:11:15.000 04:51.830
Chance G. 17:13.340
Bella V. 17:34.950
Cameron C. 14:56.430
Tanner H. 16:38.450

58 The Team of No Name 19 13 Women 08:07.616 1:05:00.930 1:10:00.000 04:59.070
Irene Lotspeich 16:58.230
Joanna Scudder 14:46.780
Cori Caldwell 15:47.190
Michelle Wilkinson 17:28.730

59 The Road Runners 16 7 Family 11:04.330 1:28:34.640 1:34:00.000 05:25.360
Haydon Hassard 30:39.550
Mariah Hassard 22:09.530
Katie Hassard 18:46.640
Zack Ogden 16:58.920

60 ONeil Family 21 8 Family 07:28.488 59:47.900 1:05:15.000 05:27.100
Victoria ONeil 14:09.420
Christine ONeil 17:13.450
Megan ONeill 16:05.130
Katie ONeill 12:19.900

61 Team CCS 62 9 Family 11:03.840 1:28:30.720 1:34:00.000 05:29.280
Sarah Skeen 16:00.180
Owen Larson 23:26.680
Summer Larson 27:02.960
Asher Larson 22:00.900

62 Foxtrot 6 14 Women 08:42.485 1:09:39.880 1:15:32.000 05:52.120
Elisabeth Blair 14:51.640
Jolisa Koscheski 20:56.300
Amber Stewart 17:51.280
Sydney Condie 16:00.660

63 Mortimer's Mincemeat 18 10 Family 07:37.965 1:01:03.720 1:07:24.000 06:20.280
John Mortimer 12:43.110
Brooke Mortimer 17:12.270
Leah Mortimer 16:45.800
Margaret Mortimer 14:22.540
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Place
OA Team Name

64 Turkey Legs
Caren DeAngelis
Christian Puruis-Aldrich
Beth Pitkin
Vicky Fitzgerald
65 Joanne Wilcox
Joanne Wilcox
Ruth Eldredge
Annabeth Romriell
Jim Eldredge
66 Well Basted
Alicia Wright
Jeff Walker
Holly Suit
Chad Wright
67 Fans of Bacon
Ryan Lipsomb
Nick van Santen
Nathan Lewis
Brady Jones
68 The Cornucopias
Curly Cornucopia
Lil' Pumpkin Cornucopia
Cornie Cornucopia, Jr
Cornie Cornucopia, Sr
69 Flying Hellfish
Kent Ness
Robert Collins
Dustin Swank
Erin Miller
70 Spartan Sprinters
Gunnar H.
Cartos H.
Gunnar H.
CeCe P.

www.BoiseY Striders.Org

2007 Turkey Trot Relay (11/17/2007)

Overall Full Results

Place
Bib Div Division

Pace

Clock Time

Prediction

Difference

60 15 Women

42 18 Co-Ed

44 19 Co-Ed

1 12 Men

51 11 Family

24 20 Co-Ed

10:02.571

12:01.084

08:03.762

07:44.623

10:04.529

08:12.179

56 7 Jens Jakes 10:08.681
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1:20:20.570
22:53.600
18:47.280
17:32.780
21:06.910
1:36:08.670
19:40.070
21:30.440
24:51.640
30:06.520
1:04:30.100
16:29.600
15:52.100
16:57.980
15:10.420
1:01:56.980
18:19.600
13:57.340
15:01.250
14:38.790
1:20:36.230
14:13.510
26:04.630
19:46.350
20:31.740
1:05:37.430
15:02.070
13:59.770
19:05.820
17:29.770
1.21:09.450
22:07.720
19:53.560
17:17.220
21:50.950

1:26:45.000

1:28:55.000

1:12:08.000

1:11:15.000

1:33:00.000

1:19:00.000

1:06:37.000

06:24.430

07:13.670

07:37.900

09:18.020

12:23.770

13:22.570

14:32.450
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2007 Turkey Trot Relay (11/17/2007)
Overall Full Results

Place Place

OA Team Name Bib Div Division Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference

71 Easy Ericksons 12 12 Family 08:09.409 1:05:15.270 1:26:00.000 20:44.730
Dustin Erickson 13:30.300
Cody Erickson 15:02.040
Crystal Erickson 14:47.630
Brianne Erickson 21:55.300

DNF The Pulse Running and Fitness 43 DNF Women 00:00.000 00:00.000 1:05:25.000 1:05:25.000

Kim Buchanan
Kelly Turner

Anita-Nell Swanson
Carolyn Courtwright
DNF The Falcons 71 DNF Men 00:00.000 00:00.000 46:00.000 46:00.000
Darin Anderson
Michael Fewkes
Weston Carmichael
Rob Murdock
DNF Rush 57 DNF Family 00:00.000 00:00.000 1:06:55.000 1:06:55.000
Zachary Fishburn
Joshua Fishburn
Evan Fishburn
Leslie Fishburn
DNF School Chics 26 DNF Women 00:00.000 00:00.000 1:16:15.000 1:16:15.000
Tera Luce
Kris Jensen
Erika Gerber
Susan Larson
DNF Gotta Run 34 DNF Co-Ed 00:00.000 00:00.000 1:13:38.000 1:13:38.000
Sam Barker
Kelli Nyberg
Greg Nyberg
Lisa Nyberg
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2007 Turkey Trot Relay (11/17/2007)

Division Place Div Bib Team Name

Co-Ed 1 2 3 Gals and some Guy
Chuck Kingston
Melissa Wilde
Tammy Parsons
Gerri Grover
Co-Ed 2 30 Hot Turkey Legs
Jennifer Johnson
Cory Johnson
Victoria Rogers
John Roache
Co-Ed 3 36 River Valley Oldies
Kim McGill
Sharon Price
Laura Heistuman
Josh Walker
Co-Ed 4 53 Fast in Our Minds
Kristina Benedick
Tim Benedick
Dave Coles
Dan Benedick
Co-Ed 5 50 Charlie and his Angels
Michelle Travis
Chuck Travis
Michelle Headrick
Kimberly Sorensen
Co-Ed 6 29 Four Significant Figures
Toni Turner
Pat McGrane
lan Mason
Diane Baconguis
Co-Ed 7 32 BandannaRama
Taylor Neal
Andrija Barker-McCurry
Dusty Black
Taylor Neal
Co-Ed 8 67 Los Pavos Locos
Patrick Kilby
Sarah Weppner
Heather Ybarrondo
Karen Midkiff

www.BoiseY Striders.Org

Co-Ed Results

Place OA Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference
1 09:17.199 1:14:17.590 1:14:30.000 00:12.410
15:38.180 00:00.000 15:38.180

17:01.340 00:00.000 17:01.340

19:20.780 00:00.000 19:20.780

22:17.290 00:00.000 22:17.290

5 08:28.926 1:07:51.410 1:07:30.000 00:21.410
14:39.060 00:00.000 14:39.060

18:08.920 00:00.000 18:08.920

17:25.550 00:00.000 17:25.550

17:37.880 00:00.000 17:37.880

6 07:59.548 1:03:56.380 1:04:20.000 00:23.620
15:06.400 00:00.000 15:06.400

17:50.210 00:00.000 17:50.210

17:34.650 00:00.000 17:34.650

13:25.120 00:00.000 13:25.120

14 06:57.040 55:36.320 54:54.000 00:42.320
13:48.340 00:00.000 13:48.340

14:45.350 00:00.000 14:45.350

14:42.310 00:00.000 14:42.310

12:20.320 00:00.000 12:20.320

16 09:25.763 1:15:26.100 1:16:10.000 00:43.900
17:33.110 00:00.000 17:33.110

19:52.930 00:00.000 19:52.930

18:45.960 00:00.000 18:45.960

19:14.100 00:00.000 19:14.100

20 08:55.561 1:11:24.490 1:12:30.000 01:05.510
29:05.240 00:00.000 29:05.240

14:12.090 00:00.000 14:12.090

14:00.030 00:00.000 14:00.030

14:07.130 00:00.000 14:07.130

22 05:16.860 42:14.880 43:23.000 01:08.120
09:46.180 00:00.000 09:46.180

11:12.110 00:00.000 11:12.110

11:15.740 00:00.000 11:15.740

10:00.850 00:00.000 10:00.850

25 08:43.321 1:09:46.570 1:11:04.000 01:17.430
21:15.040 00:00.000 21:15.040

15:56.630 00:00.000 15:56.630

16:23.610 00:00.000 16:23.610

16:11.290 00:00.000 16:11.290
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2007 Turkey Trot Relay (11/17/2007)
Co-Ed Results

Division Place Div Bib Team Name Place OA Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference
Co-Ed 9 49 Shu's Idaho Running Co (Hash) 28 07:33.760 1:00:30.080 1:02:15.000 01:44.920
Rick Squires 16:46.930 00:00.000 16:46.930
Ralph Getchell 14:06.060 00:00.000 14:06.060
Jared Bissen 14:13.160 00:00.000 14:13.160
Lynette McDougal 15:23.930 00:00.000 15:23.930
Co-Ed 10 69 Shu's Idaho Running Co (Baker) 30 07:36.515 1:00:52.120 1:02:40.000 01:47.880
Brian Baker 13:45.410 00:00.000 13:45.410
Tiedji Baker 19:17.710 00:00.000 19:17.710
Rachel Corey 15:06.990 00:00.000 15:06.990
Rob Thiry 12:42.010 00:00.000 12:42.010
Co-Ed 11 59 One of us has a crush on Tom Brady! 32 08:23.164 1:07:05.310 1:09:02.000 01:56.690
Emily Winn 15:03.470 00:00.000 15:03.470
Abbey Heck 17:15.450 00:00.000 17:15.450
Mary Corn 21:58.820 00:00.000 21:58.820
Dan Irizarry 12:47.570 00:00.000 12:47.570
Co-Ed 12 13 Team 13 33 06:46.256  54:10.050 56:10.000 01:59.950
Kai Sharbono 13:05.040 00:00.000 13:05.040
Jake Turner 12:20.760 00:00.000 12:20.760
Kris Sharbono 17:26.180 00:00.000 17:26.180
Kip Sharbono 11:18.070 00:00.000 11:18.070
Co-Ed 13 22 Three Hot Chicks and an Old Turkey 36 08:11.976 1:05:35.810 1:08:00.000 02:24.190
Francie Hill 15:53.760 00:00.000 15:53.760
Billie Leinum 16:58.430 00:00.000 16:58.430
Ciro Gaona 17:14.030 00:00.000 17:14.030
Pam Gaona 15:29.590 00:00.000 15:29.590
Co-Ed 14 46 Shu's Idaho Running Co (Jacobs) 37 07:14.685 57:57.480 1:00:23.000 02:25.520
Donna Jacobs 11:40.390 00:00.000 11:40.390
Autumm Brechwald 18:30.010 00:00.000 18:30.010
Jose Fuentes 11:35.870 00:00.000 11:35.870
Jason Hudson 16:11.210 00:00.000 16:11.210
Co-Ed 15 74 Team Rueno 44 08:48.678 1:10:29.420 1:13:30.000 03:00.580
Andrew Farias 14:57.430 00:00.000 14:57.430
Desiree Edwards 22:06.680 00:00.000 22:06.680
Laura Atwell 21:54.660 00:00.000 21:54.660
Derek Hudson 11:30.650 00:00.000 11:30.650
Co-Ed 16 8 Tryptophans 50 09:28.645 1:15:49.160 1:19:19.000 03:29.840
Jennifer Bass 20:15.040 00:00.000 20:15.040
Katy Magee 19:26.000 00:00.000 19:26.000
Charlie Magee 17:16.930 00:00.000 17:16.930
Trina Leishman 18:51.190 00:00.000 18:51.190
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2007 Turkey Trot Relay (11/17/2007)
Co-Ed Results

Division Place Div Bib Team Name Place OA Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference
Co-Ed 17 3 James Obert 52 08:29.395 1:07:55.160 1:04:00.000 03:55.160
Elsa Obert 18:57.670 00:00.000 18:57.670
Jackie OBert 18:32.880 00:00.000 18:32.880
James Obert 16:24.450 00:00.000 16:24.450
Mark Moreno 14:00.160 00:00.000 14:00.160
Co-Ed 18 42 Joanne Wilcox 65 12:01.084 1:36:08.670 1:28:55.000 07:13.670
Joanne Wilcox 19:40.070 00:00.000 19:40.070
Ruth Eldredge 21:30.440 00:00.000 21:30.440
Annabeth Romriell 24:51.640 00:00.000 24:51.640
Jim Eldredge 30:06.520 00:00.000 30:06.520
Co-Ed 19 44 Well Basted 66 08:03.762 1:04:30.100 1:12:08.000 07:37.900
Alicia Wright 16:29.600 00:00.000 16:29.600
Jeff Walker 15:52.100 00:00.000 15:52.100
Holly Suit 16:57.980 00:00.000 16:57.980
Chad Wright 15:10.420 00:00.000 15:10.420
Co-Ed 20 24 Flying Hellfish 69 08:12.179 1:05:37.430 1:19:00.000 13:22.570
Kent Ness 15:02.070  00:00.000 15:02.070
Robert Collins 13:59.770 00:00.000 13:59.770
Dustin Swank 19:05.820 00:00.000 19:05.820
Erin Miller 17:29.770 00:00.000 17:29.770
Co-Ed DNF 34 Gotta Run DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000 1:13:38.000 1:13:38.000
Sam Barker 00:00.000  00:00.000
Kelli Nyberg 00:00.000  00:00.000
Greg Nyberg 00:00.000  00:00.000
Lisa Nyberg 00:00.000  00:00.000
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2007 Turkey Trot Relay (11/17/2007)
Family Results

Division Place Div Bib Team Name Place OA Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference
Family 1 48 Shu's Idaho Running Co (Ramey) 12 08:25.436 1:07:23.490 1:08:00.000 00:36.510
Toni Ramey 18:42.520 00:00.000 18:42.520
Tim Ramey 18:25.570 00:00.000 18:25.570
Olivia Ramey 13:52.910 00:00.000 13:52.910
Teddy Ramey 16:22.490 00:00.000 16:22.490
Family 2 28 Anderson Express 18 09:41.816 1:17:34.530 1:18:23.000 00:48.470
Kimber Anderson 27:55.600 00:00.000 27:55.600
Megan Anderson 19:12.950 00:00.000 19:12.950
Sean Anderson 15:56.330 00:00.000 15:56.330
Scott Anderson 14:29.650 00:00.000 14:29.650
Family 3 20 The Renowned Peaches plus Slow Old Dad 26 09:37.641 1:17:01.130 1:18:30.000 01:28.870
Mark Lotspeich 14:08.600 00:00.000 14:08.600
Cynthia Lotspeich 22:04.720 00:00.000 22:04.720
Jakelyn Lotspeich 19:11.460 00:00.000 19:11.460
Gary Lotspeich 21:36.350 00:00.000 21:36.350
Family 4 63 3Turkeys followed by dad. 53 10:23.195 1:23:05.560 1:19:00.000 04:05.560
Emiline Nielson 27:42.440 00:00.000 27:42.440
Taylor Nielson 17:50.530 00:00.000 17:50.530
Trittica Nielson 20:14.960 00:00.000 20:14.960
Ben Nielson 17:17.630 00:00.000 17:17.630
Family 5 45 The Heikkila Trotters 54 09:54.122 1:19:12.980 1:15:00.000 04:12.980
Ruthie Heikkila 16:51.660 00:00.000 16:51.660
Kailee Heikkila 28:49.830 00:00.000 28:49.830
Cydney Heikkila 19:23.070  00:00.000 19:23.070
Brent Heikkila 14:08.420 00:00.000 14:08.420
Family 6 17 Hungry Hainsworth 55 10:34.095 1:24:32.760 1:29:09.000 04:36.240
Lauren Hainsworth 23:31.810 00:00.000 23:31.810
Chase Hainsworth 21:11.960 00:00.000 21:11.960
Ken Hainsworth 20:48.320 00:00.000 20:48.320
Heather Hainsworth 19:00.670 00:00.000 19:00.670
Family 7 16 The Road Runners 59 11:04.330 1:28:34.640 1:34:00.000 05:25.360
Haydon Hassard 30:39.550 00:00.000 30:39.550
Mariah Hassard 22:09.530 00:00.000 22:09.530
Katie Hassard 18:46.640 00:00.000 18:46.640
Zack Ogden 16:58.920 00:00.000 16:58.920
Family 8 21 ONeil Family 60 07:28.488 59:47.900 1:05:15.000 05:27.100
Victoria ONeil 14:09.420 00:00.000 14:09.420
Christine ONeil 17:13.450 00:00.000 17:13.450
Megan ONeil 16:05.130 00:00.000 16:05.130
Katie ONeil 12:19.900 00:00.000 12:19.900
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2007 Turkey Trot Relay (11/17/2007)
Family Results

Division Place Div Bib Team Name Place OA Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference
Family 9 62 Team CCS 61 11:03.840 1:28:30.720 1:34:00.000 05:29.280
Sarah Skeen 16:00.180 00:00.000 16:00.180
Owen Larson 23:26.680 00:00.000 23:26.680
Summer Larson 27:02.960 00:00.000 27:02.960
Asher Larson 22:00.900 00:00.000 22:00.900
Family 10 18 Mortimer's Mincemeat 63 07:37.965 1:01:03.720 1:07:24.000 06:20.280
John Mortimer 12:43.110 00:00.000 12:43.110
Brooke Mortimer 17:12.270 00:00.000 17:12.270
Leah Mortimer 16:45.800 00:00.000 16:45.800
Margaret Mortimer 14:22.540 00:00.000 14:22.540
Family 11 51 The Cornucopias 68 10:04.529 1:20:36.230 1:33:00.000 12:23.770
Curly Cornucopia 14:13.510 00:00.000 14:13.510
Lil' Pumpkin Cornucopia 26:04.630 00:00.000 26:04.630
Cornie Cornucopia, Jr 19:46.350 00:00.000 19:46.350
Cornie Cornucopia, Sr 20:31.740 00:00.000 20:31.740
Family 12 12 Easy Ericksons 71 08:09.409 1:05:15.270 1:26:00.000 20:44.730
Dustin Erickson 13:30.300 00:00.000 13:30.300
Cody Erickson 15:02.040 00:00.000 15:02.040
Crystal Erickson 14:47.630 00:00.000 14:47.630
Brianne Erickson 21:55.300 00:00.000 21:55.300
Family DNF 57 Rush DNF  00:00.000 00:00.000 1:06:55.000 1:06:55.000
Zachary Fishburn 00:00.000 00:00.000
Joshua Fishburn 00:00.000 00:00.000
Evan Fishburn 00:00.000 00:00.000
Leslie Fishburn 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Division

2007 Turkey Trot Relay (11/17/2007)
Jens Jakes Results

Place Div Bib Team Name

Jens Jakes

Jens Jakes

Jens Jakes

Jens Jakes

Jens Jakes

Jens Jakes

Jens Jakes

www.BoiseY Striders.Org

1

5 Washington Wildcats
Sumner P.
Sydney G.
Harper P.
Tristan P.

38 River Valley Road Runners

Trevor A.
Alex C.
Noah P.
Lane I.
40 River Valley Runners
Kaylee O.
Baylee B.
Bailey R.
Brenna B.
39 River Valley Turkeys
Josef S.
Jordan D.
Dalton B.
Miranda N.
41 River Valley Rockets
Preston W.
Auson C
Adam K.
Nathan Y.
37 River Valley Eagles
Chance G.
Bella V.
Cameron C.
Tanner H.
56 Spartan Sprinters
Gunnar H.
Cartos H.
Gunnar H.
CeCe P.

Place OA Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference
2 08:20.556 1:06:44.450 1:07:00.000 00:15.550
16:50.760 00:00.000 16:50.760

20:11.920 00:00.000 20:11.920

14:54.600 00:00.000 14:54.600

14:47.170 00:00.000 14:47.170

9 08:36.497 1:08:51.980 1:09:20.000 00:28.020
15:08.940 00:00.000 15:08.940

18:52.530 00:00.000 18:52.530

18:34.120 00:00.000 18:34.120

16:16.390 00:00.000 16:16.390

17 07:46.585 1:02:12.680 1:03:00.000 00:47.320
14:52.660 00:00.000 14:52.660

14:33.000 00:00.000 14:33.000

18:01.340 00:00.000 18:01.340

14:45.680 00:00.000 14:45.680

19 09:50.054 1:18:40.430 1:17:50.000 00:50.430
17:13.700 00:00.000 17:13.700

20:42.220 00:00.000 20:42.220

15:51.480 00:00.000 15:51.480

24:53.030 00:00.000 24:53.030

29 10:13.368 1:21:46.940 1:20:00.000 01:46.940
22:47.610 00:00.000 22:47.610

21:38.330 00:00.000 21:38.330

19:23.030 00:00.000 19:23.030

17:57.970 00:00.000 17:57.970

57 08:17.896 1:06:23.170 1:11:15.000 04:51.830
17:13.340 00:00.000 17:13.340

17:34.950 00:00.000 17:34.950

14:56.430 00:00.000 14:56.430

16:38.450 00:00.000 16:38.450

70 10:08.681 1:21:09.450 1:06:37.000 14:32.450
22:07.720 00:00.000 22:07.720

19:53.560 00:00.000 19:53.560

17:17.220 00:00.000 17:17.220

21:50.950 00:00.000 21:50.950
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2007 Turkey Trot Relay (11/17/2007)

Masters Results

Division Place Div Bib Team Name Place OA Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference
Masters 1 33 Jeanette and the Boys 3 07:36.745 1:00:53.960 1:00:38.000 00:15.960
Jeanette Buie 20:12.790 00:00.000 20:12.790
Rich Harris 12:37.840 00:00.000 12:37.840
Gregg Mizuta 14:42.240 00:00.000 14:42.240
Brian Rencher 13:21.090 00:00.000 13:21.090
Masters 2 58 Greater Boise Running Club Young-Fish 8 05:33.395 44:27.160 44:00.000 00:27.160
Jon Fishburn 10:40.400 00:00.000 10:40.400
Chuck Young 11:20.340 00:00.000 11:20.340
Jon Fishburn 10:45.610 00:00.000 10:45.610
Chuck Young 11:40.810 00:00.000 11:40.810
Masters 3 35 Husky Boys 31 07:25.808 59:26.460 1:01:15.000 01:48.540
Ben Everson 15:07.380 00:00.000 15:07.380
John Graubner 15:10.830 00:00.000 15:10.830
Nick Harrigfeld 14:16.910 00:00.000 14:16.910
John Graubner 14:51.340 00:00.000 14:51.340
Masters 4 73 No We're Not 20 39 08:22.361 1:06:58.890 1:09:27.000 02:28.110
Cindy Fazzio 16:50.070 00:00.000 16:50.070
Shirley ONeil 15:54.970 00:00.000 15:54.970
Kathy Lung 18:43.910 00:00.000 18:43.910
Ann Cordum 15:29.940 00:00.000 15:29.940
Masters 5 55 Sr Sud Suckers 43 07:22.168 58:57.340 1:01:52.000 02:54.660
Gary Chadwick 15:12.240 00:00.000 15:12.240
Craig Andrews 14:45.400 00:00.000 14:45.400
Burnell Wimer 14:05.740 00:00.000 14:05.740
Curt Hardy 14:53.960 00:00.000 14:53.960
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Division Place Div Bib

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

1

15

72

68

54

11

75

25
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2007 Turkey Trot Relay (11/17/2007)

Team Name

Vrrooom Urrrrch
Sawyer Bosch
David Creamer
Darren Strong
Kevin Higgs

Irish Monarchs
Matt Schmasow
Patrick Connor
Caleb Cazier
Tom Shanahan
OoDB

Jamison Langston
Joe Hartman
Jason Thomas
Patrick Rowan
Crusaders

Seth Clark

Kyle Gray

Kevin Lambert
Matt Stark

MV XC BAMFS
Cody Pugil

Joey Zabala

Cory Varland
Josh Williams
The Boozers
Rob Murdock
Weston Carmichael
Michael Feuelkes
Darin Anderson
Franklin

Brice Amareux
Jason Gray
Michael Stauffer
Steve Bishop

Men Results

Place OA Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference
4 05:08.332 41:06.660 41:27.000 00:20.340
09:39.320 00:00.000 09:39.320

10:31.350 00:00.000 10:31.350

10:59.780 00:00.000 10:59.780

09:56.210 00:00.000 09:56.210

10 05:32.113 44:16.900 43:44.000 00:32.900
10:49.500 00:00.000 10:49.500

10:41.680 00:00.000 10:41.680

11:33.410 00:00.000 11:33.410

11:12.310 00:00.000 11:12.310

13 05:59.883  47:59.060 48:40.000 00:40.940
11:28.380 00:00.000 11:28.380

12:13.070 00:00.000 12:13.070

11:53.630 00:00.000 11:53.630

12:23.980 00:00.000 12:23.980

21 05:06.584 40:52.670 42:00.000 01:07.330
09:44.400 00:00.000 09:44.400

10:09.880 00:00.000 10:09.880

10:44.260 00:00.000 10:44.260

10:14.130 00:00.000 10:14.130

23 05:41.815 45:34.520 46:45.000 01:10.480
11:13.950 00:00.000 11:13.950

12:25.560 00:00.000 12:25.560

10:52.930 00:00.000 10:52.930

11:02.080 00:00.000 11:02.080

24 05:58.415 47:47.320 46:30.000 01:17.320
11:00.220 00:00.000 11:00.220

13:22.080 00:00.000 13:22.080

11:36.500 00:00.000 11:36.500

11:48.520 00:00.000 11:48.520

27 07:50.844 1:02:46.750 1:04:30.000 01:43.250
14:29.750 00:00.000 14:29.750

19:10.700 00:00.000 19:10.700

15:00.620 00:00.000 15:00.620

14:05.680 00:00.000 14:05.680
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Division Place Div Bib

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

8

10

11

12

DNF

31

66

64

27

71
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2007 Turkey Trot Relay (11/17/2007)

Team Name

Wattle Waddlers
Jeff Kelley

Steve Taylor

Dan Watrons
Jack Min

Team Get Some
Jason Hunt
Andrew Blake
Aaron Berriochoa
Jake Womack
Four Amigos
Mike Lewis

Nick Bonner

CJ Wootson
Bryce Roncace

Toby and 3 Old Men

Al OConner
Jerry Simono
Toby Berry
Michael Slaughter
Fans of Bacon
Ryan Lipsomb
Nick van Santen
Nathan Lewis
Brady Jones
The Falcons
Darin Anderson
Michael Fewkes

Weston Carmichael

Rob Murdock

Men Results

Place OA Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference
35 08:20.083 1:06:40.660 1:09:00.000 02:19.340
16:48.970 00:00.000 16:48.970
16:23.650 00:00.000 16:23.650
18:49.720 00:00.000 18:49.720
14:38.320 00:00.000 14:38.320
38 05:51.998 46:55.980 44:30.000 02:25.980
13:08.730 00:00.000 13:08.730
11:27.010 00:00.000 11:27.010
11:09.950 00:00.000 11:09.950
11:10.290 00:00.000 11:10.290
46 06:36.736  52:53.890 56:04.000 03:10.110
11:34.270 00:00.000 11:34.270
12:21.820 00:00.000 12:21.820
12:56.430 00:00.000 12:56.430
16:01.370 00:00.000 16:01.370
49 06:54.086 55:12.690 58:40.000 03:27.310
16:06.290 00:00.000 16:06.290
13:07.930 00:00.000 13:07.930
13:11.050 00:00.000 13:11.050
12:47.420 00:00.000 12:47.420
67 07:44.623 1:01:56.980 1:11:15.000 09:18.020
18:19.600 00:00.000 18:19.600
13:57.340 00:00.000 13:57.340
15:01.250 00:00.000 15:01.250
14:38.790 00:00.000 14:38.790
DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000 46:00.000 46:00.000
00:00.000 00:00.000
00:00.000 00:00.000
00:00.000 00:00.000
00:00.000 00:00.000
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2007 Turkey Trot Relay (11/17/2007)

Division Place Div Bib Team Name

Women 1 52 The Gobblin' Gals
Pam Brown
Barbara Kreisle
Laura Downey
Merrill Hayden
Women 2 61 Terminators
Jennifer Perry
Miriam Reardon
Jennifer Young
Ashley Morman
Women 3 9 Feathers aFire
Robyn Lockett
Katie Best
Joan Zachary
Adrienne Zachary
Women 4 7 Mashed Potatoes
Vicki Raass
Marissa Boyd
Christina Allen
Rebecca Henrickson
Women 5 23 A Hen and Three Chicks
Amy Gibson
Madison Hawkins
Myklaine Ketterling
Megan Hawkins
Women 6 70 Chucker Chicks
Amber Kathriner
Brook Nielsen
Brina Nielsen
Ariel Staples
Women 7 14 Galloping Gizzards
Shannon Yochum
Lynn Terry
Tiana Housel
Darra Franz

www.BoiseY Striders.Org

Women Results

Place OA Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference
7 08:04.419 1:04:35.350 1:05:00.000 00:24.650
15:44.390 00:00.000 15:44.390

19:02.410 00:00.000 19:02.410

15:04.070 00:00.000 15:04.070

14:44.480 00:00.000 14:44.480

11 07:20.665 58:45.320 59:19.000 00:33.680
14:56.000 00:00.000 14:56.000

14:31.160 00:00.000 14:31.160

15:19.670 00:00.000 15:19.670

13:58.490 00:00.000 13:58.490

15 09:16.703 1:14:13.620 1:13:30.000 00:43.620
18:23.160 00:00.000 18:23.160

20:45.590 00:00.000 20:45.590

17:55.300 00:00.000 17:55.300

17:09.570 00:00.000 17:09.570

34 10:14.583 1:21:56.660 1:24:10.000 02:13.340
21:31.580 00:00.000 21:31.580

21:49.320 00:00.000 21:49.320

17:48.070 00:00.000 17:48.070

20:47.690 00:00.000 20:47.690

40 10:36.550 1:24:52.400 1:22:22.000 02:30.400
20:09.740 00:00.000 20:09.740

21:55.560 00:00.000 21:55.560

18:54.170 00:00.000 18:54.170

23:52.930 00:00.000 23:52.930

41 07:10.873 57:26.980 54:48.000 02:38.980
13:32.670 00:00.000 13:32.670

16:16.960 00:00.000 16:16.960

14:28.180 00:00.000 14:28.180

13:09.170 00:00.000 13:09.170

42 08:24.446 1:07:15.570 1:10:00.000 02:44.430
15:58.350 00:00.000 15:58.350

19:39.790 00:00.000 19:39.790

15:51.760 00:00.000 15:51.760

15:45.670 00:00.000 15:45.670
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2007 Turkey Trot Relay (11/17/2007)
Women Results

Division Place Div Bib Team Name

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women
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8

9

10

11

12

13

14

10 Lady 'Yotes
Ashley Miller
Briana Street
Tavia Lopez
Molli Lee-Painter

65 Mostly white and a little dark meat!
Jill Coles
Des Naeve
Erica Fieder
Allison Nuxoll

47 Shu's Idaho Running Co (Syes)
Cricket Syes
Kim Bradford
Lori Frasure
Trisha Blaha

4 The Cran-tastic Four

April Pontz
Heather Meeks
Kelly Mendoza
Stephanie Fisher

76 Shanahan's Long Run
Kayleen McDowell
Leah Hover
Laura Johnson
Chelsea Cazier

19 The Team of No Name
Irene Lotspeich
Joanna Scudder
Cori Caldwell
Michelle Wilkinson

6 Foxtrot

Elisabeth Blair
Jolisa Koscheski
Amber Stewart
Sydney Condie

Place OA Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference
45 06:36.428 52:51.420 49:50.000 03:01.420
13:20.250 00:00.000 13:20.250

13:10.490 00:00.000 13:10.490

14:10.300 00:00.000 14:10.300

12:10.380 00:00.000 12:10.380

47 06:13.658 49:49.260 53:07.000 03:17.740
11:50.430 00:00.000 11:50.430

13:05.200 00:00.000 13:05.200

12:56.640 00:00.000 12:56.640

11:56.990 00:00.000 11:56.990

48 07:37.308 1:00:58.460 1:04:24.000 03:25.540
14:52.110 00:00.000 14:52.110

13:39.590 00:00.000 13:39.590

14:46.720 00:00.000 14:46.720

17:40.040 00:00.000 17:40.040

51 09:43.500 1:17:48.000 1:21:28.000 03:40.000
18:20.890 00:00.000 18:20.890

16:52.910 00:00.000 16:52.910

20:04.110 00:00.000 20:04.110

22:30.090 00:00.000 22:30.090

56 06:34.848 52:38.780 57:30.000 04:51.220
11:49.960 00:00.000 11:49.960

13:20.300 00:00.000 13:20.300

14:20.020 00:00.000 14:20.020

13:08.500 00:00.000 13:08.500

58 08:07.616 1:05:00.930 1:10:00.000 04:59.070
16:58.230 00:00.000 16:58.230

14:46.780 00:00.000 14:46.780

15:47.190 00:00.000 15:47.190

17:28.730 00:00.000 17:28.730

62 08:42.485 1:09:39.880 1:15:32.000 05:52.120
14:51.640 00:00.000 14:51.640

20:56.300 00:00.000 20:56.300

17:51.280 00:00.000 17:51.280

16:00.660 00:00.000 16:00.660

Page 2 of 3
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2007 Turkey Trot Relay (11/17/2007)

Women Results

Division Place Div Bib Team Name Place OA Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference
Women 15 60 Turkey Legs 64 10:02.571 1:20:20.570 1:26:45.000 06:24.430
Caren DeAngelis 22:53.600 00:00.000 22:53.600
Christian Puruis-Aldrich 18:47.280 00:00.000 18:47.280
Beth Pitkin 17:32.780 00:00.000 17:32.780
Vicky Fitzgerald 21:06.910 00:00.000 21:06.910
Women DNF 26 School Chics DNF  00:00.000 00:00.000 1:16:15.000 1:16:15.000
Tera Luce 00:00.000 00:00.000
Kris Jensen 00:00.000 00:00.000
Erika Gerber 00:00.000 00:00.000
Susan Larson 00:00.000 00:00.000
Women DNF 43 The Pulse Running and Fitness DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000 1:05:25.000 1:05:25.000
Kim Buchanan 00:00.000 00:00.000
Kelly Turner 00:00.000 00:00.000
Anita-Nell Swanson 00:00.000 00:00.000
Carolyn Courtwright 00:00.000 00:00.000
www.BoiseY Striders.Org Page 3 of 3
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Place OA Team Name

67

52

51

62

34

50

Fans of Bacon
Ryan Lipsomb

Nick van Santen
Nathan Lewis

Brady Jones

3 Gals and some Guy
Chuck Kingston
Melissa Wilde
Tammy Parsons
Gerri Grover

James Obert

Elsa Obert

Jackie OBert

James Obert

Mark Moreno

The Cran-tastic Four
April Pontz

Heather Meeks
Kelly Mendoza
Stephanie Fisher
Washington Wildcats
Sumner P.

Sydney G.

Harper P.

Tristan P.

Foxtrot

Elisabeth Blair
Jolisa Koscheski
Amber Stewart
Sydney Condie
Mashed Potatoes
Vicki Raass
Marissa Boyd
Christina Allen
Rebecca Henrickson
Tryptophans
Jennifer Bass

Katy Magee

Charlie Magee

Trina Leishman

www.BoiseY Striders.Org

2007 Turkey Trot Relay (11/17/2007)

List by Bib

Bib Place Div Division
1 12 Men
2 1 Co-Ed
3 17 Co-Ed
4 11 Women
5 1 Jens Jakes
6 14 Women
7 4 Women
8 16 Co-Ed

Page 1 of 10

Pace

Clock Time

Prediction

Difference

07:44.623

09:17.199

08:29.395

09:43.500

08:20.556

08:42.485

10:14.583

09:28.645

1:01:56.980
18:19.600
13:57.340
15:01.250
14:38.790
1:14:17.590
15:38.180
17:01.340
19:20.780
22:17.290
1:07:55.160
18:57.670
18:32.880
16:24.450
14:00.160
1:17:48.000
18:20.890
16:52.910
20:04.110
22:30.090
1:06:44.450
16:50.760
20:11.920
14:54.600
14:47.170
1:09:39.880
14:51.640
20:56.300
17:51.280
16:00.660
1:21:56.660
21:31.580
21:49.320
17:48.070
20:47.690
1:15:49.160
20:15.040
19:26.000
17:16.930
18:51.190

1:11:15.000

1:14:30.000

1:04:00.000

1:21:28.000

1:07:00.000

1:15:32.000

1:24:10.000

1:19:19.000

09:18.020

00:12.410

03:55.160

03:40.000

00:15.550

05:52.120

02:13.340

03:29.840



Place OA Team Name

15

45

23

71

33

42

59

Feathers aFire
Robyn Lockett
Katie Best

Joan Zachary
Adrienne Zachary
Lady 'Yotes
Ashley Miller
Briana Street
Tavia Lopez

Molli Lee-Painter
MV XC BAMFS
Cody Pugil

Joey Zabala

Cory Varland
Josh Williams
Easy Ericksons
Dustin Erickson
Cody Erickson
Crystal Erickson
Brianne Erickson
Team 13

Kai Sharbono
Jake Turner

Kris Sharbono
Kip Sharbono
Galloping Gizzards
Shannon Yochum
Lynn Terry

Tiana Housel
Darra Franz
Vrrooom Urrrrch
Sawyer Bosch
David Creamer
Darren Strong
Kevin Higgs

The Road Runners
Haydon Hassard
Mariah Hassard
Katie Hassard
Zack Ogden

www.BoiseY Striders.Org

2007 Turkey Trot Relay (11/17/2007)

List by Bib

Bib Place Div Division
9 3 Women
10 8 Women
11 5 Men

12 12 Family
13 12 Co-Ed
14 7 Women
15 1 Men

16 7 Family

Page 2 of 10

Pace

Clock Time

Prediction

Difference

09:16.703

06:36.428

05:41.815

08:09.409

06:46.256

08:24.446

05:08.332

11:04.330

1:14:13.620
18:23.160
20:45.590
17:55.300
17:09.570
52:51.420
13:20.250
13:10.490
14:10.300
12:10.380
45:34.520
11:13.950
12:25.560
10:52.930
11:02.080
1:05:15.270
13:30.300
15:02.040
14:47.630
21:55.300
54:10.050
13:05.040
12:20.760
17:26.180
11:18.070
1:07:15.570
15:58.350
19:39.790
15:51.760
15:45.670
41:06.660
09:39.320
10:31.350
10:59.780
09:56.210
1:28:34.640
30:39.550
22:09.530
18:46.640
16:58.920

1:13:30.000

49:50.000

46:45.000

1:26:00.000

56:10.000

1:10:00.000

41:27.000

1:34:00.000

00:43.620

03:01.420

01:10.480

20:44.730

01:59.950

02:44.430

00:20.340

05:25.360
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2007 Turkey Trot Relay (11/17/2007)
List by Bib

Place OA Team Name

55

63

58

26

60

36

40

69

Hungry Hainsworth
Lauren Hainsworth
Chase Hainsworth

Ken Hainsworth
Heather Hainsworth
Mortimer's Mincemeat
John Mortimer

Brooke Mortimer

Leah Mortimer

Margaret Mortimer

The Team of No Name
Irene Lotspeich

Joanna Scudder

Cori Caldwell

Michelle Wilkinson

The Renowned Peaches plus Slow Old Dad
Mark Lotspeich

Cynthia Lotspeich
Jakelyn Lotspeich

Gary Lotspeich

ONeil Family

Victoria ONeil

Christine ONeil

Megan ONeil

Katie ONeil

Three Hot Chicks and an OIld Turkey
Francie Hill

Billie Leinum

Ciro Gaona

Pam Gaona

A Hen and Three Chicks
Amy Gibson

Madison Hawkins
Myklaine Ketterling
Megan Hawkins

Flying Hellfish

Kent Ness

Robert Collins

Dustin Swank

Erin Miller

www.BoiseY Striders.Org

Bib Place Div Division

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

6 Family
10 Family
13 Women
3 Family
8 Family
13 Co-Ed
5 Women
20 Co-Ed
Page 3 of 10

Pace

Clock Time

Prediction

Difference

10:34.095

07:37.965

08:07.616

09:37.641

07:28.488

08:11.976

10:36.550

08:12.179

1:24:32.760
23:31.810
21:11.960
20:48.320
19:00.670
1:01:03.720
12:43.110
17:12.270
16:45.800
14:22.540
1:05:00.930
16:58.230
14:46.780
15:47.190
17:28.730
1:17:01.130
14:08.600
22:04.720
19:11.460
21:36.350
59:47.900
14:09.420
17:13.450
16:05.130
12:19.900
1:05:35.810
15:53.760
16:58.430
17:14.030
15:29.590
1:24:52.400
20:09.740
21:55.560
18:54.170
23:52.930
1:05:37.430
15:02.070
13:59.770
19:05.820
17:29.770

1:29:09.000

1:07:24.000

1:10:00.000

1:18:30.000

1:05:15.000

1:08:00.000

1:22:22.000

1:19:00.000

04:36.240

06:20.280

04:59.070

01:28.870

05:27.100

02:24.190

02:30.400

13:22.570
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Place OA Team Name

27

DNF

49

18

20

35

22

Franklin

Brice Amareux
Jason Gray
Michael Stauffer
Steve Bishop
School Chics
Tera Luce

Kris Jensen

Erika Gerber
Susan Larson
Toby and 3 Old Men
Al OConner

Jerry Simono

Toby Berry

Michael Slaughter
Anderson Express
Kimber Anderson
Megan Anderson
Sean Anderson
Scott Anderson
Four Significant Figures
Toni Turner

Pat McGrane

lan Mason

Diane Baconguis
Hot Turkey Legs
Jennifer Johnson
Cory Johnson
Victoria Rogers
John Roache
Wattle Waddlers
Jeff Kelley

Steve Taylor

Dan Watrons

Jack Min
BandannaRama
Taylor Neal

Andrija Barker-McCurry
Dusty Black
Taylor Neal

www.BoiseY Striders.Org

2007 Turkey Trot Relay (11/17/2007)

List by Bib

Bib Place Div Division

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

7 Men

DNF Women

11 Men

2 Family
6 Co-Ed
2 Co-Ed
8 Men

7 Co-Ed

Page 4 of 10

Pace

Clock Time

Prediction

Difference

07:50.844

00:00.000

06:54.086

09:41.816

08:55.561

08:28.926

08:20.083

05:16.860

1:02:46.750
14:29.750
19:10.700
15:00.620
14:05.680
00:00.000

55:12.690
16:06.290
13:07.930
13:11.050
12:47.420
1:17:34.530
27:55.600
19:12.950
15:56.330
14:29.650
1:11:24.490
29:05.240
14:12.090
14:00.030
14:07.130
1:07:51.410
14:39.060
18:08.920
17:25.550
17:37.880
1:06:40.660
16:48.970
16:23.650
18:49.720
14:38.320
42:14.880
09:46.180
11:12.110
11:15.740
10:00.850

1:04:30.000

1:16:15.000

58:40.000

1:18:23.000

1:12:30.000

1:07:30.000

1:09:00.000

43:23.000

01:43.250

1:16:15.000

03:27.310

00:48.470

01:05.510

00:21.410

02:19.340

01:08.120
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Place OA Team Name

3

DNF

31

57

19

17

Jeanette and the Boys
Jeanette Buie

Rich Harris

Gregg Mizuta

Brian Rencher

Gotta Run

Sam Barker

Kelli Nyberg

Greg Nyberg

Lisa Nyberg

Husky Boys

Ben Everson

John Graubner

Nick Harrigfeld

John Graubner

River Valley Oldies
Kim McGill

Sharon Price

Laura Heistuman
Josh Walker

River Valley Eagles
Chance G.

Bella V.

Cameron C.

Tanner H.

River Valley Road Runners
Trevor A.

Alex C.

Noah P.

Lane I.

River Valley Turkeys
Josef S.

Jordan D.

Dalton B.

Miranda N.

River Valley Runners
Kaylee O.

Baylee B.

Bailey R.

Brenna B.

www.BoiseY Striders.Org

2007 Turkey Trot Relay (11/17/2007)

List by Bib

Bib Place Div Division

33 1 Masters

34 DNF Co-Ed

35 3 Masters

36 3 Co-Ed

37 6 Jens Jakes
38 2 Jens Jakes
39 4 Jens Jakes
40 3 Jens Jakes

Page 5 of 10

Pace

Clock Time

Prediction

Difference

07:36.745

00:00.000

07:25.808

07:59.548

08:17.896

08:36.497

09:50.054

07:46.585

1:00:53.960
20:12.790
12:37.840
14:42.240
13:21.090
00:00.000

59:26.460
15:07.380
15:10.830
14:16.910
14:51.340
1:03:56.380
15:06.400
17:50.210
17:34.650
13:25.120
1:06:23.170
17:13.340
17:34.950
14:56.430
16:38.450
1:08:51.980
15:08.940
18:52.530
18:34.120
16:16.390
1:18:40.430
17:13.700
20:42.220
15:51.480
24:53.030
1:02:12.680
14:52.660
14:33.000
18:01.340
14:45.680

1:00:38.000

1:13:38.000

1:01:15.000

1:04:20.000

1:11:15.000

1:09:20.000

1:17:50.000

1:03:00.000

00:15.960

1:13:38.000

01:48.540

00:23.620

04:51.830

00:28.020

00:50.430

00:47.320
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Place OA Team Name

29

65

DNF

66

54

37

48

12

River Valley Rockets

Preston W.

Auson C

Adam K.

Nathan Y.

Joanne Wilcox

Joanne Wilcox

Ruth Eldredge

Annabeth Romriell

Jim Eldredge

The Pulse Running and Fitness
Kim Buchanan

Kelly Turner

Anita-Nell Swanson

Carolyn Courtwright

Well Basted

Alicia Wright

Jeff Walker

Holly Suit

Chad Wright

The Heikkila Trotters

Ruthie Heikkila

Kailee Heikkila

Cydney Heikkila

Brent Heikkila

Shu's Idaho Running Co (Jacobs)
Donna Jacobs

Autumm Brechwald

Jose Fuentes

Jason Hudson

Shu's Idaho Running Co (Syes)
Cricket Syes

Kim Bradford

Lori Frasure

Trisha Blaha

Shu's Idaho Running Co (Ramey)
Toni Ramey

Tim Ramey

Olivia Ramey

Teddy Ramey

www.BoiseY Striders.Org

2007 Turkey Trot Relay (11/17/2007)
List by Bib
Bib Place Div Division

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

5

18

DNF

19

14

10

Pace

Clock Time

Prediction

Difference

Jens Jakes 10:13.368

Co-Ed

Women

Co-Ed

Family

Co-Ed

Women

Family

Page 6 of 10

12:01.084

00:00.000

08:03.762

09:54.122

07:14.685

07:37.308

08:25.436

1:21:46.940
22:47.610
21:38.330
19:23.030
17:57.970
1:36:08.670
19:40.070
21:30.440
24:51.640
30:06.520
00:00.000

1:04:30.100
16:29.600
15:52.100
16:57.980
15:10.420
1:19:12.980
16:51.660
28:49.830
19:23.070
14:08.420
57:57.480
11:40.390
18:30.010
11:35.870
16:11.210
1:00:58.460
14:52.110
13:39.590
14:46.720
17:40.040
1:07:23.490
18:42.520
18:25.570
13:52.910
16:22.490

1:20:00.000

1:28:55.000

1:05:25.000

1:12:08.000

1:15:00.000

1:00:23.000

1:04:24.000

1:08:00.000

01:46.940

07:13.670

1:05:25.000

07:37.900

04:12.980

02:25.520

03:25.540

00:36.510

11/21/2007



2007 Turkey Trot Relay (11/17/2007)

List by Bib

Place OA Team Name Bib Place Div Division Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference

28 Shu's Idaho Running Co (Hash) 49 9 Co-Ed 07:33.760 1:00:30.080 1:02:15.000 01:44.920
Rick Squires 16:46.930
Ralph Getchell 14:06.060
Jared Bissen 14:13.160
Lynette McDougal 15:23.930

16 Charlie and his Angels 50 5 Co-Ed 09:25.763 1:15:26.100 1:16:10.000 00:43.900
Michelle Travis 17:33.110
Chuck Travis 19:52.930
Michelle Headrick 18:45.960
Kimberly Sorensen 19:14.100

68 The Cornucopias 51 11 Family 10:04.529 1:20:36.230 1:33:00.000 12:23.770
Curly Cornucopia 14:13.510
Lil' Pumpkin Cornucopia 26:04.630
Cornie Cornucopia, Jr 19:46.350
Cornie Cornucopia, Sr 20:31.740

7 The Gobblin' Gals 52 1 Women 08:04.419 1:04:35.350 1:05:00.000 00:24.650
Pam Brown 15:44.390
Barbara Kreisle 19:02.410
Laura Downey 15:04.070
Merrill Hayden 14:44.480

14 Fast in Our Minds 53 4 Co-Ed 06:57.040 55:36.320 54:54.000 00:42.320
Kristina Benedick 13:48.340
Tim Benedick 14:45.350
Dave Coles 14:42.310
Dan Benedick 12:20.320

21 Crusaders 54 4 Men 05:06.584  40:52.670 42:00.000 01:07.330
Seth Clark 09:44.400
Kyle Gray 10:09.880
Kevin Lambert 10:44.260
Matt Stark 10:14.130

43 Sr Sud Suckers 55 5 Masters 07:22.168  58:57.340 1:01:52.000 02:54.660
Gary Chadwick 15:12.240
Craig Andrews 14:45.400
Burnell Wimer 14:05.740
Curt Hardy 14:53.960

70 Spartan Sprinters 56 7 Jens Jakes 10:08.681 1:21:09.450 1:06:37.000 14:32.450
Gunnar H. 22:07.720
Cartos H. 19:53.560
Gunnar H. 17:17.220
CeCe P. 21:50.950

www.BoiseY Striders.Org Page 7 of 10



Place OA Team Name

DNF

32

64

11

61

53

46

Rush

Zachary Fishburn
Joshua Fishburn
Evan Fishburn
Leslie Fishburn

Greater Boise Running Club Young-Fish

Jon Fishburn
Chuck Young
Jon Fishburn
Chuck Young

One of us has a crush on Tom Brady!

Emily Winn
Abbey Heck
Mary Corn

Dan lIrizarry
Turkey Legs
Caren DeAngelis
Christian Puruis-Aldrich
Beth Pitkin
Vicky Fitzgerald
Terminators
Jennifer Perry
Miriam Reardon
Jennifer Young
Ashley Morman
Team CCS
Sarah Skeen
Owen Larson
Summer Larson
Asher Larson

3Turkeys followed by dad.

Emiline Nielson
Taylor Nielson
Trittica Nielson
Ben Nielson
Four Amigos
Mike Lewis
Nick Bonner
CJ Wootson
Bryce Roncace

www.BoiseY Striders.Org

2007 Turkey Trot Relay (11/17/2007)

List by Bib

57

60

61

62

63

64

Bib Place Div Division

DNF  Family

2 Masters

11 Co-Ed

15 Women

2 Women
9 Family
4 Family
10 Men

Page 8 of 10

Pace

Clock Time

Prediction

Difference

00:00.000

05:33.395

08:23.164

10:02.571

07:20.665

11:03.840

10:23.195

06:36.736

00:00.000

44:27.160
10:40.400
11:20.340
10:45.610
11:40.810
1:07:05.310
15:03.470
17:15.450
21:58.820
12:47.570
1:20:20.570
22:53.600
18:47.280
17:32.780
21:06.910
58:45.320
14:56.000
14:31.160
15:19.670
13:58.490
1:28:30.720
16:00.180
23:26.680
27:02.960
22:00.900
1:23:05.560
27:42.440
17:50.530
20:14.960
17:17.630
52:53.890
11:34.270
12:21.820
12:56.430
16:01.370

1:06:55.000

44:00.000

1:09:02.000

1:26:45.000

59:19.000

1:34:00.000

1:19:00.000

56:04.000

1:06:55.000

00:27.160

01:56.690

06:24.430

00:33.680

05:29.280

04:05.560

03:10.110

11/21/2007



Place OA Team Name

47

38

25

13

30

41

DNF

10

Mostly white and a little dark meat!

Jill Coles

Des Naeve

Erica Fieder
Allison Nuxoll
Team Get Some
Jason Hunt
Andrew Blake
Aaron Berriochoa
Jake Womack
Los Pavos Locos
Patrick Kilby
Sarah Weppner
Heather Ybarrondo
Karen Midkiff
oDB

Jamison Langston
Joe Hartman
Jason Thomas
Patrick Rowan
Shu's Idaho Running Co (Baker)
Brian Baker

Tiedji Baker
Rachel Corey

Rob Thiry
Chucker Chicks
Amber Kathriner
Brook Nielsen
Brina Nielsen
Ariel Staples

The Falcons
Darin Anderson
Michael Fewkes
Weston Carmichael
Rob Murdock
Irish Monarchs
Matt Schmasow
Patrick Connor
Caleb Cazier

Tom Shanahan

www.BoiseY Striders.Org

2007 Turkey Trot Relay (11/17/2007)

List by Bib

Bib Place Div Division
65 9 Women
66 9 Men

67 8 Co-Ed
68 3 Men

69 10 Co-Ed
70 6 Women
71 DNF Men

72 2 Men

Page 9 of 10

Pace

Clock Time

Prediction

Difference

06:13.658

05:51.998

08:43.321

05:59.883

07:36.515

07:10.873

00:00.000

05:32.113

49:49.260
11:50.430
13:05.200
12:56.640
11:56.990
46:55.980
13:08.730
11:27.010
11:09.950
11:10.290
1:09:46.570
21:15.040
15:56.630
16:23.610
16:11.290
47:59.060
11:28.380
12:13.070
11:53.630
12:23.980
1:00:52.120
13:45.410
19:17.710
15:06.990
12:42.010
57:26.980
13:32.670
16:16.960
14:28.180
13:09.170
00:00.000

44:16.900
10:49.500
10:41.680
11:33.410
11:12.310

53:07.000

44:30.000

1:11:04.000

48:40.000

1:02:40.000

54:48.000

46:00.000

43:44.000

03:17.740

02:25.980

01:17.430

00:40.940

01:47.880

02:38.980

46:00.000

00:32.900
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Place OA Team Name

39 No We're Not 20
Cindy Fazzio
Shirley ONeil
Kathy Lung
Ann Cordum

44 Team Rueno
Andrew Farias
Desiree Edwards
Laura Atwell
Derek Hudson

24 The Boozers
Rob Murdock
Weston Carmichael
Michael Feuelkes
Darin Anderson

56 Shanahan's Long Run
Kayleen McDowell
Leah Hover
Laura Johnson
Chelsea Cazier

www.BoiseY Striders.Org

2007 Turkey Trot Relay (11/17/2007)

List by Bib
Bib Place Div Division
73 4 Masters
74 15 Co-Ed
75 6 Men
76 12 Women

Page 10 of 10

Pace Clock Time

Prediction

Difference

08:22.361 1:06:58.890
16:50.070
15:54.970
18:43.910
15:29.940
08:48.678 1:10:29.420
14:57.430
22:06.680
21:54.660
11:30.650
05:58.415  47:47.320
11:00.220
13:22.080
11:36.500
11:48.520
06:34.848  52:38.780
11:49.960
13:20.300
14:20.020
13:08.500

1:09:27.000

1:13:30.000

46:30.000

57:30.000

02:28.110

03:00.580

01:17.320

04:51.220
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Place OA Team Name

1

53

40

18

22

16

41

21

3 Gals and some Guy
Chuck Kingston
Melissa Wilde

Tammy Parsons

Gerri Grover

3Turkeys followed by dad.

Emiline Nielson
Taylor Nielson
Trittica Nielson
Ben Nielson

A Hen and Three Chicks

Amy Gibson
Madison Hawkins
Myklaine Ketterling
Megan Hawkins
Anderson Express
Kimber Anderson
Megan Anderson
Sean Anderson
Scott Anderson
BandannaRama
Taylor Neal

Andrija Barker-McCurry
Dusty Black

Taylor Neal
Charlie and his Angels
Michelle Travis
Chuck Travis
Michelle Headrick
Kimberly Sorensen
Chucker Chicks
Amber Kathriner
Brook Nielsen
Brina Nielsen

Ariel Staples
Crusaders

Seth Clark

Kyle Gray

Kevin Lambert
Matt Stark

www.BoiseY Striders.Org

2007 Turkey Trot Relay (11/17/2007)
List by Name
Bib Place Div Division

2

63

23

28

32

50

70

54

1

Co-Ed

Family

Women

Family

Co-Ed

Co-Ed

Women

Men

Page 1 of 10

Pace

Clock Time Prediction

Difference

09:17.199

10:23.195

10:36.550

09:41.816

05:16.860

09:25.763

07:10.873

05:06.584

1:14:17.590 1:14:30.000
15:38.180
17:01.340
19:20.780
22:17.290

1:23:05.560 1:19:00.000
27:42.440
17:50.530
20:14.960
17:17.630

1:24:52.400 1:22:22.000
20:09.740
21:55.560
18:54.170
23:52.930

1:17:34.530 1:18:23.000
27:55.600
19:12.950
15:56.330
14:29.650
42:14.880
09:46.180
11:12.110
11:15.740
10:00.850

1:15:26.100 1:16:10.000
17:33.110
19:52.930
18:45.960
19:14.100
57:26.980
13:32.670
16:16.960
14:28.180
13:09.170
40:52.670
09:44.400
10:09.880
10:44.260
10:14.130

43:23.000

54:48.000

42:00.000

00:12.410

04:05.560

02:30.400

00:48.470

01:08.120

00:43.900

02:38.980

01:07.330
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Place OA Team Name

71

67

14

15

69

46

20

62

Easy Ericksons

Dustin Erickson

Cody Erickson

Crystal Erickson
Brianne Erickson

Fans of Bacon
Ryan Lipsomb

Nick van Santen

Nathan Lewis
Brady Jones

Fast in Our Minds
Kristina Benedick

Tim Benedick
Dave Coles
Dan Benedick

Feathers aFire

Robyn Lockett
Katie Best
Joan Zachary

Adrienne Zachary

Flying Hellfish
Kent Ness
Robert Collins
Dustin Swank
Erin Miller
Four Amigos
Mike Lewis
Nick Bonner
CJ Wootson
Bryce Roncace

Four Significant Figures

Toni Turner
Pat McGrane
lan Mason

Diane Baconguis

Foxtrot
Elisabeth Blair

Jolisa Koscheski

Amber Stewart
Sydney Condie

www.BoiseY Striders.Org

2007 Turkey Trot Relay (11/17/2007)
List by Name
Bib Place Div Division Pace Clock Time Prediction

Difference

12 12 Family 08:09.409 1:05:15.270 1:26:00.000
13:30.300
15:02.040
14:47.630
21:55.300
1 12 Men 07:44.623 1:01:56.980 1:11:15.000
18:19.600
13:57.340
15:01.250
14:38.790
53 4 Co-Ed 06:57.040 55:36.320 54:54.000
13:48.340
14:45.350
14:42.310
12:20.320
9 3 Women 09:16.703 1:14:13.620 1:13:30.000
18:23.160
20:45.590
17:55.300
17:09.570
24 20 Co-Ed 08:12.179 1:05:37.430 1:19:00.000
15:02.070
13:59.770
19:05.820
17:29.770
64 10 Men 06:36.736  52:53.890 56:04.000
11:34.270
12:21.820
12:56.430
16:01.370
29 6 Co-Ed 08:55.561 1:11:24.490 1:12:30.000
29:05.240
14:12.090
14:00.030
14:07.130
6 14 Women 08:42.485 1:09:39.880 1:15:32.000
14:51.640
20:56.300
17:51.280
16:00.660
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20:44.730

09:18.020

00:42.320

00:43.620

13:22.570

03:10.110

01:05.510

05:52.120
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2007 Turkey Trot Relay (11/17/2007)

List by Name
Place OA Team Name Bib Place Div Division Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference
27 Franklin 25 7 Men 07:50.844 1:02:46.750 1:04:30.000 01:43.250
Brice Amareux 14:29.750
Jason Gray 19:10.700
Michael Stauffer 15:00.620
Steve Bishop 14:05.680
42 Galloping Gizzards 14 7 Women 08:24.446 1:07:15.570 1:10:00.000 02:44.430
Shannon Yochum 15:58.350
Lynn Terry 19:39.790
Tiana Housel 15:51.760
Darra Franz 15:45.670
DNF  Gotta Run 34 DNF Co-Ed 00:00.000 00:00.000 1:13:38.000 1:13:38.000
Sam Barker
Kelli Nyberg
Greg Nyberg
Lisa Nyberg
8 Greater Boise Running Club Young-Fish 58 2 Masters 05:33.395 44:27.160 44:00.000 00:27.160
Jon Fishburn 10:40.400
Chuck Young 11:20.340
Jon Fishburn 10:45.610
Chuck Young 11:40.810
5 Hot Turkey Legs 30 2 Co-Ed 08:28.926 1:07:51.410 1:07:30.000 00:21.410
Jennifer Johnson 14:39.060
Cory Johnson 18:08.920
Victoria Rogers 17:25.550
John Roache 17:37.880
55 Hungry Hainsworth 17 6 Family 10:34.095 1:24:32.760 1:29:09.000 04:36.240
Lauren Hainsworth 23:31.810
Chase Hainsworth 21:11.960
Ken Hainsworth 20:48.320
Heather Hainsworth 19:00.670
31 Husky Boys 35 3 Masters 07:25.808 59:26.460 1:01:15.000 01:48.540
Ben Everson 15:07.380
John Graubner 15:10.830
Nick Harrigfeld 14:16.910
John Graubner 14:51.340
10 Irish Monarchs 72 2 Men 05:32.113  44:16.900 43:44.000 00:32.900
Matt Schmasow 10:49.500
Patrick Connor 10:41.680
Caleb Cazier 11:33.410
Tom Shanahan 11:12.310
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2007 Turkey Trot Relay (11/17/2007)

List by Name

Place OA Team Name Bib Place Div Division Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference

52 James Obert 3 17 Co-Ed 08:29.395 1:07:55.160 1:04:00.000 03:55.160
Elsa Obert 18:57.670
Jackie OBert 18:32.880
James Obert 16:24.450
Mark Moreno 14:00.160

3 Jeanette and the Boys 33 1 Masters 07:36.745 1:00:53.960 1:00:38.000 00:15.960
Jeanette Buie 20:12.790
Rich Harris 12:37.840
Gregg Mizuta 14:42.240
Brian Rencher 13:21.090

65 Joanne Wilcox 42 18 Co-Ed 12:01.084 1:36:08.670 1:28:55.000 07:13.670
Joanne Wilcox 19:40.070
Ruth Eldredge 21:30.440
Annabeth Romriell 24:51.640
Jim Eldredge 30:06.520

45 Lady 'Yotes 10 8 Women 06:36.428 52:51.420 49:50.000 03:01.420
Ashley Miller 13:20.250
Briana Street 13:10.490
Tavia Lopez 14:10.300
Molli Lee-Painter 12:10.380

25 Los Pavos Locos 67 8 Co-Ed 08:43.321 1:09:46.570 1:11:04.000 01:17.430
Patrick Kilby 21:15.040
Sarah Weppner 15:56.630
Heather Ybarrondo 16:23.610
Karen Midkiff 16:11.290

34 Mashed Potatoes 7 4 Women 10:14.583 1:21:56.660 1:24:10.000 02:13.340
Vicki Raass 21:31.580
Marissa Boyd 21:49.320
Christina Allen 17:48.070
Rebecca Henrickson 20:47.690

63 Mortimer's Mincemeat 18 10 Family 07:37.965 1:01:03.720 1:07:24.000 06:20.280
John Mortimer 12:43.110
Brooke Mortimer 17:12.270
Leah Mortimer 16:45.800
Margaret Mortimer 14:22.540

a7 Mostly white and a little dark meat! 65 9 Women 06:13.658 49:49.260 53:07.000 03:17.740
Jill Coles 11:50.430
Des Naeve 13:05.200
Erica Fieder 12:56.640
Allison Nuxoll 11:56.990
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Place OA Team Name

23

39

13

32

60

57

MV XC BAMFS
Cody Pugil

Joey Zabala

Cory Varland
Josh Williams
No We're Not 20
Cindy Fazzio
Shirley ONeil
Kathy Lung

Ann Cordum
oDB

Jamison Langston
Joe Hartman
Jason Thomas
Patrick Rowan

One of us has a crush on Tom Brady!

Emily Winn

Abbey Heck

Mary Corn

Dan lIrizarry

ONeil Family
Victoria ONeil
Christine ONeil
Megan ONeil

Katie ONeil

River Valley Eagles
Chance G.

Bella V.

Cameron C.

Tanner H.

River Valley Oldies
Kim McGill

Sharon Price

Laura Heistuman
Josh Walker

River Valley Road Runners
Trevor A.

Alex C.

Noah P.

Lane I.

www.BoiseY Striders.Org

2007 Turkey Trot Relay (11/17/2007)
List by Name
Bib Place Div Division

11

73

68

21

37

36

38

5 Men

4 Masters

3 Men

11 Co-Ed

8 Family

6 Jens Jakes
3 Co-Ed

2 Jens Jakes
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Pace

Clock Time

Prediction

Difference

05:41.815

08:22.361

05:59.883

08:23.164

07:28.488

08:17.896

07:59.548

08:36.497

45:34.520
11:13.950
12:25.560
10:52.930
11:02.080
1:06:58.890
16:50.070
15:54.970
18:43.910
15:29.940
47:59.060
11:28.380
12:13.070
11:53.630
12:23.980
1:07:05.310
15:03.470
17:15.450
21:58.820
12:47.570
59:47.900
14:09.420
17:13.450
16:05.130
12:19.900
1:06:23.170
17:13.340
17:34.950
14:56.430
16:38.450
1:03:56.380
15:06.400
17:50.210
17:34.650
13:25.120
1:08:51.980
15:08.940
18:52.530
18:34.120
16:16.390

46:45.000

1:09:27.000

48:40.000

1:09:02.000

1:05:15.000

1:11:15.000

1:04:20.000

1:09:20.000

01:10.480

02:28.110

00:40.940

01:56.690

05:27.100

04:51.830

00:23.620

00:28.020
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2007 Turkey Trot Relay (11/17/2007)

List by Name
Place OA Team Name Bib Place Div Division Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference
29 River Valley Rockets 41 5 Jens Jakes 10:13.368 1:21:46.940 1:20:00.000 01:46.940
Preston W. 22:47.610
Auson C 21:38.330
Adam K. 19:23.030
Nathan Y. 17:57.970
17 River Valley Runners 40 3 Jens Jakes 07:46.585 1:02:12.680 1:03:00.000 00:47.320
Kaylee O. 14:52.660
Baylee B. 14:33.000
Bailey R. 18:01.340
Brenna B. 14:45.680
19 River Valley Turkeys 39 4 Jens Jakes 09:50.054 1:18:40.430 1:17:50.000 00:50.430
Josef S. 17:13.700
Jordan D. 20:42.220
Dalton B. 15:51.480
Miranda N. 24:53.030
DNF  Rush 57 DNF  Family 00:00.000 00:00.000 1:06:55.000 1:06:55.000
Zachary Fishburn
Joshua Fishburn
Evan Fishburn
Leslie Fishburn
DNF  School Chics 26 DNF  Women 00:00.000 00:00.000 1:16:15.000 1:16:15.000
Tera Luce
Kris Jensen
Erika Gerber
Susan Larson
56 Shanahan's Long Run 76 12 Women 06:34.848 52:38.780 57:30.000 04:51.220
Kayleen McDowell 11:49.960
Leah Hover 13:20.300
Laura Johnson 14:20.020
Chelsea Cazier 13:08.500
30 Shu's Idaho Running Co (Baker) 69 10 Co-Ed 07:36.515 1:00:52.120 1:02:40.000 01:47.880
Brian Baker 13:45.410
Tiedji Baker 19:17.710
Rachel Corey 15:06.990
Rob Thiry 12:42.010
28 Shu's Idaho Running Co (Hash) 49 9 Co-Ed 07:33.760 1:00:30.080 1:02:15.000 01:44.920
Rick Squires 16:46.930
Ralph Getchell 14:06.060
Jared Bissen 14:13.160
Lynette McDougal 15:23.930

www.BoiseY Striders.Org Page 6 of 10 11/21/2007



Place OA Team Name

37

12

48

70

43

33

61

38

Shu's Idaho Running Co (Jacobs)

Donna Jacobs

Autumm Brechwald

Jose Fuentes
Jason Hudson

Shu's Idaho Running Co (Ramey)

Toni Ramey
Tim Ramey
Olivia Ramey
Teddy Ramey

Shu's Idaho Running Co (Syes)

Cricket Syes

Kim Bradford

Lori Frasure
Trisha Blaha
Spartan Sprinters
Gunnar H.

Cartos H.

Gunnar H.

CeCe P.

Sr Sud Suckers
Gary Chadwick
Craig Andrews
Burnell Wimer
Curt Hardy

Team 13

Kai Sharbono
Jake Turner

Kris Sharbono
Kip Sharbono
Team CCS
Sarah Skeen
Owen Larson
Summer Larson
Asher Larson
Team Get Some
Jason Hunt
Andrew Blake
Aaron Berriochoa
Jake Womack

www.BoiseY Striders.Org

2007 Turkey Trot Relay (11/17/2007)

List by Name
Bib Place Div Division
46 14 Co-Ed
48 1 Family
47 10 Women
56 7 Jens Jakes
55 5 Masters
13 12 Co-Ed
62 9 Family
66 9 Men
Page 7 of 10

Pace

Clock Time

Prediction

Difference

07:14.685

08:25.436

07:37.308

10:08.681

07:22.168

06:46.256

11:03.840

05:51.998

57:57.480
11:40.390
18:30.010
11:35.870
16:11.210
1:07:23.490
18:42.520
18:25.570
13:52.910
16:22.490
1:00:58.460
14:52.110
13:39.590
14:46.720
17:40.040
1:21:09.450
22:07.720
19:53.560
17:17.220
21:50.950
58:57.340
15:12.240
14:45.400
14:05.740
14:53.960
54:10.050
13:05.040
12:20.760
17:26.180
11:18.070
1:28:30.720
16:00.180
23:26.680
27:02.960
22:00.900
46:55.980
13:08.730
11:27.010
11:09.950
11:10.290

1:00:23.000

1:08:00.000

1:04:24.000

1:06:37.000

1:01:52.000

56:10.000

1:34:00.000

44:30.000

02:25.520

00:36.510

03:25.540

14:32.450

02:54.660

01:59.950

05:29.280

02:25.980
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Place OA Team Name

a4

11

24

68

51

DNF

54

Team Rueno
Andrew Farias
Desiree Edwards
Laura Atwell

Derek Hudson
Terminators

Jennifer Perry

Miriam Reardon
Jennifer Young
Ashley Morman

The Boozers

Rob Murdock

Weston Carmichael
Michael Feuelkes
Darin Anderson

The Cornucopias
Curly Cornucopia

Lil' Pumpkin Cornucopia
Cornie Cornucopia, Jr
Cornie Cornucopia, Sr
The Cran-tastic Four
April Pontz

Heather Meeks

Kelly Mendoza
Stephanie Fisher

The Falcons

Darin Anderson
Michael Fewkes
Weston Carmichael
Rob Murdock

The Gobblin' Gals
Pam Brown

Barbara Kreisle

Laura Downey

Merrill Hayden

The Heikkila Trotters
Ruthie Heikkila
Kailee Heikkila
Cydney Heikkila
Brent Heikkila

www.BoiseY Striders.Org

2007 Turkey Trot Relay (11/17/2007)

List by Name
Bib Place Div Division
74 15 Co-Ed
61 2 Women
75 6 Men
51 11 Family
4 11 Women
71 DNF Men
52 1 Women
45 5 Family
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Pace

Clock Time Prediction

Difference

08:48.678

07:20.665

05:58.415

10:04.529

09:43.500

00:00.000

08:04.419

09:54.122

1:10:29.420 1:13:30.000
14:57.430
22:06.680
21:54.660
11:30.650
58:45.320
14:56.000
14:31.160
15:19.670
13:58.490
47:47.320
11:00.220
13:22.080
11:36.500
11:48.520

1:20:36.230 1:33:00.000
14:13.510
26:04.630
19:46.350
20:31.740

1:17:48.000 1:21:28.000
18:20.890
16:52.910
20:04.110
22:30.090
00:00.000

59:19.000

46:30.000

46:00.000

1:04:35.350 1:05:00.000
15:44.390
19:02.410
15:04.070
14:44.480
1:19:12.980 1:15:00.000
16:51.660
28:49.830
19:23.070
14:08.420

03:00.580

00:33.680

01:17.320

12:23.770

03:40.000

46:00.000

00:24.650

04:12.980
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2007 Turkey Trot Relay (11/17/2007)

Place OA Team Name

DNF

26

59

58

36

49

50

64

The Pulse Running and Fitness
Kim Buchanan

Kelly Turner

Anita-Nell Swanson
Carolyn Courtwright

The Renowned Peaches plus Slow Old Dad
Mark Lotspeich

Cynthia Lotspeich
Jakelyn Lotspeich

Gary Lotspeich

The Road Runners
Haydon Hassard

Mariah Hassard

Katie Hassard

Zack Ogden

The Team of No Name
Irene Lotspeich

Joanna Scudder

Cori Caldwell

Michelle Wilkinson
Three Hot Chicks and an OIld Turkey
Francie Hill

Billie Leinum

Ciro Gaona

Pam Gaona

Toby and 3 Old Men
Al OConner

Jerry Simono

Toby Berry

Michael Slaughter
Tryptophans

Jennifer Bass

Katy Magee

Charlie Magee

Trina Leishman

Turkey Legs

Caren DeAngelis
Christian Puruis-Aldrich
Beth Pitkin

Vicky Fitzgerald

www.BoiseY Striders.Org

Bib Place Div Division

List by Name
43 DNF
20 3
16 7
19 13
22 13
27 11
8 16
60 15

Women

Family

Family

Women

Co-Ed

Men

Co-Ed

Women
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Pace

Clock Time

Prediction

Difference

00:00.000

09:37.641

11:04.330

08:07.616

08:11.976

06:54.086

09:28.645

10:02.571

00:00.000

1:17:01.130
14:08.600
22:04.720
19:11.460
21:36.350
1:28:34.640
30:39.550
22:09.530
18:46.640
16:58.920
1:05:00.930
16:58.230
14:46.780
15:47.190
17:28.730
1:05:35.810
15:53.760
16:58.430
17:14.030
15:29.590
55:12.690
16:06.290
13:07.930
13:11.050
12:47.420
1:15:49.160
20:15.040
19:26.000
17:16.930
18:51.190
1:20:20.570
22:53.600
18:47.280
17:32.780
21:06.910

1:05:25.000

1:18:30.000

1:34:00.000

1:10:00.000

1:08:00.000

58:40.000

1:19:19.000

1:26:45.000

1:05:25.000

01:28.870

05:25.360

04:59.070

02:24.190

03:27.310

03:29.840

06:24.430
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2007 Turkey Trot Relay (11/17/2007)

List by Name
Place OA Team Name Bib Place Div Division Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference
4 Vrrooom Urrrrch 15 1 Men 05:08.332 41:06.660 41:27.000 00:20.340
Sawyer Bosch 09:39.320
David Creamer 10:31.350
Darren Strong 10:59.780
Kevin Higgs 09:56.210
2 Washington Wildcats 5 1 Jens Jakes 08:20.556 1:06:44.450 1:07:00.000 00:15.550
Sumner P. 16:50.760
Sydney G. 20:11.920
Harper P. 14:54.600
Tristan P. 14:47.170
35 Wattle Waddlers 31 8 Men 08:20.083 1:06:40.660 1:09:00.000 02:19.340
Jeff Kelley 16:48.970
Steve Taylor 16:23.650
Dan Watrons 18:49.720
Jack Min 14:38.320
66 Well Basted 44 19 Co-Ed 08:03.762 1:04:30.100 1:12:08.000 07:37.900
Alicia Wright 16:29.600
Jeff Walker 15:52.100
Holly Suit 16:57.980
Chad Wright 15:10.420
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